
2018 Land Park Pacific Little League 

Majors Schedule 

Day of Week Date – Time Field Division Home Away 

Saturday 3/17/2018- 10:30 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Dodgers 

Saturday 3/17/2018- 12:45 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Nationals 

Saturday 3/17/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Astros 

Saturday 3/17/2018- 5:15 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Giants 

Monday 3/19/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Red Sox 

Tuesday 3/20/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Rays 

Wednesday 3/21/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Dodgers 

Thursday 3/22/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Nationals 

Saturday 3/24/2018- 9:45 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Rays 

Saturday 3/24/2018- 12:15 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Yankees 

Saturday 3/24/2018- 2:45 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Dodgers 

Saturday 3/24/2018- 5:15 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Astros 

Monday 3/26/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Dodgers 

Tuesday 3/27/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Astros 

Wednesday 3/28/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Nationals 

Thursday 3/29/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Yankees 

Monday 4/2/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Astros 

Tuesday 4/3/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Dodgers 

Wednesday 4/4/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Red Sox 

Thursday 4/5/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Nationals 

Saturday 4/7/2018- 9:45 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Nationals 

Saturday 4/7/2018- 12:15 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Yankees 

Saturday 4/7/2018- 2:45 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Rays 

Saturday 4/7/2018- 5:15 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Dodgers 

Monday 4/9/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Nationals 

Tuesday 4/10/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Dodgers 

Wednesday 4/11/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Yankees 

Thursday 4/12/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Astros 

Saturday 4/14/2018- 10:00 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Braves 

Saturday 4/14/2018- 12:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Rays 

Saturday 4/14/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Red Sox 

Saturday 4/14/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Yankees 

Monday 4/16/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Yankees 

Tuesday 4/17/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Astros 

Wednesday 4/18/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Braves 

Thursday 4/19/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Giants 



Saturday 4/21/2018- 10:00 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Braves 

Saturday 4/21/2018- 12:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Nationals 

Saturday 4/21/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Giants 

Saturday 4/21/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Red Sox 

Monday 4/23/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Rays 

Tuesday 4/24/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Giants 

Wednesday 4/25/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Red Sox 

Thursday 4/26/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Braves 

Saturday 4/28/2018- 10:00 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Rays 

Saturday 4/28/2018- 12:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Braves 

Saturday 4/28/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Giants 

Saturday 4/28/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Yankees 

Monday 4/30/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Braves 

Tuesday 5/1/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Giants 

Wednesday 5/2/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Red Sox 

Thursday 5/3/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Astros 

Saturday 5/5/2018- 10:00 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Red Sox 

Saturday 5/5/2018- 12:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Braves 

Saturday 5/5/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Dodgers Rays 

Saturday 5/5/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Giants 

Monday 5/7/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Yankees Braves 

Tuesday 5/8/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Rays Dodgers 

Wednesday 5/9/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Giants 

Thursday 5/10/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Astros Nationals 

Saturday 5/12/2018- 10:00 a.m. Dooley 1 Majors Red Sox Astros 

Saturday 5/12/2018- 12:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Braves Rays 

Saturday 5/12/2018- 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Giants Yankees 

Saturday 5/12/2018- 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Dodgers 

      

      

Wednesday 
(Make-Up 
Game)  

5/16/2018- 5:30 p.m. 
(for 4/16/2018) 

Dooley 1 Majors Nationals Yankees 

      

 


